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$—ERE 13.3% 38% 9.5% 12.4% 6.7% 4.8% 5.7% 8.6% 3.8%
EXEH
108 UT 4.3% 8.5% 11.1% 12.0% 15.4% 0.0% 1.7% 6.0% 34%
11~30% 12.9% 134% 14.0% 9.1% 8.1% 5.4% 2.2% 3.8% 1.6%
31~50% 15.2% 14.1% 9.8% 109% 10.9% 4.3% 8.7% 4.3% 3.3%
51~100% 18.7% 20.0% 6.7% 9.3% 6.7% 12.0% 10.7% 4.0% 1.3%
101~300% 22.6% 17.0% 5.7% 7.5% 7.5% 11.3% 13.2% 7.5% 0.0%
3012 LIE 11.1% 5.6% 11.1% 16.7% 11.1% 11.1% 5.6% 11.1% 5.6%
BIXEH
10EXRH 10.7% 3.6% 10.7% 3.6% 10.7% 0.0% 7.1% 10.7% 7.1%
10~20E K% 6.2% 7.7% 10.8% 15.4% 9.2% 3.1% 1.7% 46% 46%
20~30ERKH 18.6% 16.9% 10.2% 5.1% 11.9% 5.1% 34% 6.8% 3.4%
30~40ERK 13.0% 12.0% 12.0% 1.1% 8.3% 3.7% 6.5% 9.3% 0.9%
40~50E R 15.0% 175% 9.2% 9.2% 8.3% 5.8% 42% 3.3% 08%
50 Ll L 138% 138% 11.5% 109% 109% 8.6% 5.7% 34% 1.7%
REEER
3081 19.2% 19.2% 15.4% 3.8% 3.8% 38% 11.5% 38% 38%
4R 12.8% 12.0% 6.0% 1.7% 15.4% 34% 6.8% 34% 34%
508 154% 114% 12.1% 10.1% 8.7% 4% 34% 6.7% 0.7%
60 E 11.3% 15.5% 12.4% 11.3% 9.8% 8.2% 5.7% 4.6% 2.6%
T08ELLE 13.0% 11.6% 10.1% 13.0% 4.3% 4.3% 5.8% 8.7% 14%
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BEERERTEEAIELTNDEDOEHEIZE n=544)

BREES | mmmasn P SN %-RHEH 75K
EXZ 52.8% 37.1% 27.6% 24.8% 24.8% 17.5%
Hhisg
HARERN 50.4% 36.8% 25.4% 26.7% 23.7% 17.1%
AR 59.2% 38.1% 33.3% 19.7% 27.9% 18.4%
*i3
HEE 52.5% 44.6% 30.5% 18.6% 14.7% 11.9%
FEREZE 52.9% 33.5% 26.2% 27.8% 29.7% 20.2%
BERE 49.6% 54.5% 21.1% 23.6% 21.1% 17.1%
HIFEZE 48.6% 16.2% 37.8% 8.1% 54.1% 13.5%
INTEEE 52.6% 14.5% 30.3% 32.9% 40.8% 26.3%
PEIL TS 88.9% 7.4% 11.1% 37.0% 29.6% 11.1%
H—ER%E 49.0% 35.6% 28.8% 33.7% 23.1% 24.0%
EEH
108 LA 43.9% 35.1% 37.7% 21.9% 26.3% 12.3%
11~304 50.6% 42.2% 25.6% 27.2% 25.6% 18.3%
31~50%4 60.4% 35.2% 20.9% 29.7% 16.5% 11.0%
51~1004 58.1% 32.4% 14.9% 17.6% 29.7% 27.0%
101~300%44 62.3% 34.0% 34.0% 18.9% 26.4% 24.5%
301 Ll E 50.0% 38.9% 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 16.7%
BlZEEH
104K 25.0% 39.3% 25.0% 46.4% 39.3% 10.7%
10~204E K i 53.8% 33.8% 29.2% 33.8% 21.5% 12.3%
20~ 304E K il 50.0% 31.0% 22.4% 29.3% 31.0% 17.2%
30~ 405 K 59.8% 33.3% 26.5% 28.4% 30.4% 15.7%
40~ 504 K 5 52.1% 36.8% 27.4% 20.5% 24.8% 17.1%
505 Ll E 53.8% 42.2% 30.1% 17.3% 18.5% 22.0%
BEEER
30X 53.8% 42.3% 23.1% 26.9% 26.9% 11.5%
407% 1% 55.6% 36.8% 19.7% 20.5% 29.9% 14.5%
50/% 1% 49.3% 37.7% 26.7% 29.5% 19.9% 17.1%
60m% 1< 55.0% 38.1% 32.8% 27.0% 25.9% 18.5%
70 LA E 48.5% 31.8% 30.3% 15.2% 22.7% 22.7%
muemen | EooLE H& KNBOBA EEHE Z0H AL
EXZ 14.2% 12.3% 6.1% 2.6% 2.8% 4.6%
Hhisg
HARERN 12.8% 13.4% 7.3% 2.5% 2.5% 5.3%
AR 17.7% 9.5% 2.7% 2.7% 3.4% 2.7%
*i3
&% 13.0% 24.9% 3.4% 3.4% 1.7% 6.2%
JEHlES 14.7% 6.3% 7.4% 2.2% 3.3% 3.8%
eSS 13.0% 4.1% 7.3% 3.3% 2.4% 5.7%
ENFEE 18.9% 8.1% 10.8% 2.7% 2.7% 0.0%
INFEEE 15.8% 10.5% 6.6% 0.0% 1.3% 5.3%
SELTES 7.4% 11.1% 7.4% 0.0% 3.7% 3.7%
H—ERE 16.3% 3.8% 6.7% 2.9% 5.8% 1.9%
HEEH
108 LU T 15.8% 7.9% 3.5% 3.5% 1.8% 6.1%
11~30% 11.1% 14.4% 5.6% 1.7% 2.8% 4.4%
31~50% 14.3% 11.0% 4.4% 2.2% 4.4% 4.4%
51~1004% 14.9% 12.2% 5.4% 2.7% 1.4% 5.4%
101~300% 18.9% 18.9% 11.3% 5.7% 1.9% 1.9%
301 Ll E 16.7% 16.7% 22.2% 0.0% 5.6% 0.0%
BIEEH
1055k 21.4% 3.6% 0.0% 3.6% 0.0% 7.1%
10~ 204K 13.8% 9.2% 6.2% 3.1% 3.1% 1.5%
20~ 304F K i 10.3% 10.3% 5.2% 3.4% 1.7% 6.9%
30~ 405 K i 7.8% 15.7% 2.9% 2.0% 2.9% 0.0%
40~ 504 K it 18.8% 18.8% 8.5% 0.9% 3.4% 2.6%
504 Ll E 15.0% 9.2% 7.5% 3.5% 2.9% 8.7%
BEEER
30 1% 11.5% 23.1% 3.8% 3.8% 0.0% 3.8%
40m% 1% 12.8% 13.7% 6.8% 2.6% 6.0% 3.4%
50% 1% 13.0% 13.7% 5.5% 2.1% 1.4% 7.5%
60m% 1€ 15.9% 9.0% 5.3% 3.2% 1.6% 3.2%
70R% LA E 15.2% 12.1% 9.1% 1.5% 4.5% 4.5%




FEERCTIFARILTLWSELOEEHEIZE n=542)

EE-IR5EN &&hH {Eﬁgy REEEED 798 A i -BASAH
EXZ 44.1% 39.7% 23.1% 22.5% 19.9% 18.1%
Hhigk
HARERN 43.9% 34.3% 23.2% 24.0% 22.2% 17.7%
HARRS 44.5% 54.1% 22.6% 18.5% 13.7% 19.2%
xE
&% 45.7% 41.7% 20.6% 16.6% 20.6% 24.6%
FERESE 43.3% 38.7% 24.3% 25.3% 19.6% 15.0%
=54 49.6% 40.7% 22.8% 28.5% 14.6% 10.6%
ENFEZ 32.4% 45.9% 29.7% 24.3% 27.0% 8.1%
INFEEE 40.3% 37.7% 20.8% 16.9% 19.5% 19.5%
SELTES 39.3% 46.4% 28.6% 35.7% 21.4% 14.3%
H—ERE 43.1% 32.4% 25.5% 25.5% 22.5% 19.6%
REEH
108 LI 47.7% 45.9% 18.9% 20.7% 16.2% 8.1%
11~3044 40.8% 42.9% 23.4% 23.4% 21.7% 14.7%
31~50%4 46.1% 34.8% 20.2% 23.6% 20.2% 24.7%
51~1004 35.6% 38.4% 28.8% 26.0% 21.9% 30.1%
101~30044 50.9% 32.1% 30.2% 22.6% 18.9% 18.9%
30182 L E 44.4% 22.2% 22.2% 16.7% 22.2% 27.8%
BlZEEH
105K 32.1% 60.7% 17.9% 21.4% 21.4% 25.0%
10~ 204 3K i 35.4% 44.6% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 20.0%
20~ 304E K 39.7% 41.4% 19.0% 22.4% 17.2% 13.8%
30~404E K 44.8% 32.4% 18.1% 27.6% 19.0% 15.2%
40~ 504 K i 47.4% 41.2% 26.3% 17.5% 20.2% 23.7%
504 Ll E 48.5% 36.8% 26.3% 22.8% 19.3% 15.8%
FEEFK
30m% 1L 32.0% 40.0% 28.0% 28.0% 24.0% 20.0%
405% 1% 39.7% 32.8% 25.9% 27.6% 21.6% 13.8%
50m% 1< 46.9% 41.5% 23.1% 20.4% 22.4% 18.4%
60% 1% 45.5% 42.3% 20.1% 22.8% 18.5% 19.0%
70m Ll E 46.2% 40.0% 24.6% 15.4% 13.8% 21.5%
BRuES CEeS e K089 B EEHE Zots HIE
EXZ 11.8% 10.1% 9.8% 8.1% 1.3% 5.0%
Hhisg
HARERN 11.6% 10.1% 9.8% 8.3% 1.0% 5.6%
AR 12.3% 10.3% 9.6% 7.5% 2.1% 3.4%
kB
& 13.1% 9.7% 16.0% 9.7% 0.6% 4.6%
E[ESEE S 11.2% 10.4% 6.8% 7.4% 1.6% 5.2%
AR 10.6% 7.3% 5.7% 4.9% 0.0% 6.5%
ENFE 3 18.9% 8.1% 8.1% 2.7% 2.7% 5.4%
INTEEE 7.8% 11.7% 10.4% 13.0% 1.3% 5.2%
PEILTES 7.1% 14.3% 3.6% 7.1% 0.0% 0.0%
H—ER%E 12.7% 12.7% 5.9% 7.8% 3.9% 4.9%
EEH
1028 LT 16.2% 6.3% 5.4% 6.3% 0.0% 9.0%
11~30%44 12.5% 9.8% 14.1% 8.7% 2.2% 2.2%
31~504 11.2% 10.1% 10.1% 7.9% 0.0% 5.6%
51~1004 6.8% 16.4% 2.7% 12.3% 1.4% 1.4%
101~300%4 9.4% 9.4% 15.1% 3.8% 1.9% 7.5%
3018 Ll E 11.1% 16.7% 0.0% 5.6% 5.6% 11.1%
BlIZEEH
105K 14.3% 3.6% 7.1% 3.6% 0.0% 3.6%
10~204E K i 10.8% 10.8% 10.8% 4.6% 1.5% 4.6%
20~ 304E K it 13.8% 6.9% 12.1% 8.6% 1.7% 5.2%
30~404E K i 12.4% 13.3% 11.4% 15.2% 2.9% 5.7%
40~ 504 K i 12.3% 13.2% 4.4% 6.1% 0.9% 4.4%
504 Ll E 10.5% 8.2% 11.7% 7.0% 0.6% 5.3%
BEEER
301X 4.0% 8.0% 8.0% 16.0% 4.0% 4.0%
405% 1% 11.2% 12.1% 7.8% 6.9% 1.7% 8.6%
50m% 1% 12.2% 6.1% 7.5% 7.5% 0.7% 2.7%
60m% 1< 10.6% 10.6% 13.8% 8.5% 0.5% 5.3%
70l E 18.5% 15.4% 7.7% 7.7% 3.1% 3.1%
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BRGEE-

HEOD
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BRE | E R B -FFED A& PRy HE-RED 70
BERR B = B B B =) BL =\ Bl ELN Bl E(
21K 59.1% 49.3% 37.8% 36.7% 24.4% 32.7% 31.5% 17.3% 31.5% 13.3% 13.4% 19.3%
Hhig
HAREN 56.0% 47.2% 36.3% 34.3% 25.3% 29.6% 35.2% 16.7% 29.7% 11.1% 9.9% 17.6%
AR 66.7% 54.8% 41.7% 42.9% 22.2% 40.5% 22.2% 19.0% 36.1% 19.0% 22.2% 23.8%
3]
BliE% 59.1% 44.2% 54.5% 34.6% 27.3% 42.3% 13.6% 17.3% 13.6% 7.7% 11.4% 15.4%
JEEEE 59.0% 52.0% 28.9% 37.8% 22.9% 27.6% 41.0% 17.3% 41.0% 16.3% 14.5% 21.4%
[EE S 46.2% 50.0% 42.3% 58.3% 23.1% 22.2% 30.8% 19.4% 34.6% 5.6% 15.4% 19.4%
i3 b3 57.1% 55.6% 0.0% 11.1% 42.9% 44 4% 14.3% 0.0% 71.4% 44 4% 0.0% 22.2%
INTEEE 58.8% 50.0% 5.9% 22.2% 23.5% 27.8% 52.9% 22.2% 70.6% 27.8% 11.8% 22.2%
BELTES 100.0% 88.9% 33.3% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 33.3% 0.0% 22.2% 0.0% 11.1%
H—ER%E 66.7% 42.3% 36.7% 38.5% 20.0% 38.5% 43.3% 11.5% 26.7% 11.5% 20.0% 26.9%
HEEH
108 LT 43.5% 42.5% 47.8% 32.5% 17.4% 52.5% 34.8% 15.0% 39.1% 15.0% 13.0% 17.5%
11~304 68.2% 46.7% 34.1% 44.4% 29.5% 28.9% 27.3% 20.0% 27.3% 15.6% 11.4% 22.2%
31~50% 58.3% 53.8% 41.7% 30.8% 12.5% 19.2% 29.2% 26.9% 20.8% 11.5% 4.2% 7.7%
51~100%4 73.3% 60.0% 33.3% 44.0% 26.7% 16.0% 26.7% 8.0% 53.3% 12.0% 26.7% 20.0%
101~300% 57.1% 80.0% 28.6% 0.0% 28.6% 60.0% 28.6% 0.0% 21.4% 0.0% 14.3% 80.0%
301U E 40.0% 25.0% 60.0% 50.0% 20.0% 25.0% 80.0% 0.0% 40.0% 25.0% 20.0% 25.0%
RIZEEH
105K 20.0% 40.0% 40.0% 37.8% 0.0% 33.3% 70.0% 22.2% 70.0% 13.3% 10.0% 20.0%
10~ 20K 66.7% 63.6% 33.3% 18.2% 19.0% 45.5% 52.4% 18.2% 19.0% 18.2% 9.5% 9.1%
20~304E K i 46.7% 66.7% 33.3% 33.3% 20.0% 20.0% 20.0% 20.0% 40.0% 20.0% 20.0% 6.7%
30~ 404 K i 75.9% 0.0% 31.0% 100.0% 17.2% 50.0% 24.1% 50.0% 31.0% 0.0% 13.8% 0.0%
40~504E K i 55.0% 45.6% 25.0% 38.6% 40.0% 33.3% 25.0% 12.3% 35.0% 10.5% 10.0% 29.8%
5044 £ 59.4% 33.3% 56.3% 33.3% 34.4% 66.7% 21.9% 0.0% 21.9% 0.0% 15.6% 0.0%
BEEER
30% 1% 75.0% 50.0% 41.7% 50.0% 25.0% 33.3% 16.7% 16.7% 41.7% 0.0% 8.3% 16.7%
405%1% 54.2% 50.0% 29.2% 44.1% 8.3% 20.6% 37.5% 17.6% 37.5% 17.6% 4.2% 11.8%
507% 1% 54.5% 43.3% 40.9% 36.7% 25.0% 36.7% 29.5% 23.3% 20.5% 10.0% 15.9% 10.0%
60R% 1% 63.2% 58.2% 36.8% 32.7% 28.9% 38.2% 36.8% 18.2% 42.1% 14.5% 13.2% 25.5%
T0RELLE 55.6% 33.3% 44.4% 33.3% 44.4% 29.2% 22.2% 8.3% 11.1% 12.5% 33.3% 29.2%
BEEERS RELEE CES AR zof Bz
BERR B = B B B =) BL =\ Bl ELN Bl E(
X7 19.7% 11.3% 11.8% 14.0% 7.9% 2.7% 3.9% 2.0% 3.1% 3.3% 0.8% 6.7%
Hhig
HAREN 19.8% 9.3% 11.0% 15.7% 8.8% 3.7% 4.4% 1.9% 2.2% 2.8% 1.1% 8.3%
AR 19.4% 16.7% 13.9% 9.5% 5.6% 0.0% 2.8% 2.4% 5.6% 4.8% 0.0% 2.4%
3]
BliE% 18.2% 9.6% 25.0% 15.4% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8% 0.0% 1.9% 2.3% 13.5%
JEEEE 20.5% 12.2% 4.8% 13.3% 7.2% 4.1% 6.0% 1.0% 4.8% 4.1% 0.0% 3.1%
[EEES 19.2% 16.7% 0.0% 11.1% 11.5% 2.8% 7.7% 0.0% 0.0% 2.8% 0.0% 2.8%
id| Pk 57.1% 11.1% 14.3% 11.1% 0.0% 11.1% 0.0% 11.1% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
INEE 23.5% 11.1% 5.9% 27.8% 11.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.6% 0.0% 5.6%
BELES 33.3% 11.1% 0.0% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
H—ER%E 10.0% 7.7% 6.7% 1.7% 3.3% 7.7% 10.0% 0.0% 6.7% 7.7% 0.0% 3.8%
HEEH
108 LT 26.1% 17.5% 8.7% 15.0% 8.7% 0.0% 13.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5% 0.0% 5.0%
11~304 11.4% 11.1% 13.6% 13.3% 9.1% 4.4% 2.3% 2.2% 2.3% 0.0% 2.3% 6.7%
31~50% 25.0% 38% 16.7% 1.7% 8.3% 0.0% 0.0% 7.7% 8.3% 3.8% 0.0% 7.7%
51~1004 13.3% 12.0% 6.7% 20.0% 0.0% 4.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.0% 0.0% 12.0%
101~300% 28.6% 0.0% 14.3% 20.0% 14.3% 0.0% 7.1% 0.0% 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
301& L E 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%
RIZEEH
105K 40.0% 15.6% 0.0% 20.0% 0.0% 2.2% 10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.4% 0.0% 4.4%
10~ 20K i 23.8% 0.0% 4.8% 9.1% 9.5% 0.0% 4.8% 9.1% 4.8% 0.0% 0.0% 9.1%
20~304E K i 20.0% 10.0% 26.7% 16.7% 13.3% 3.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3% 0.0% 0.0%
30~ 40K 3.4% 0.0% 20.7% 0.0% 34% 0.0% 3.4% 0.0% 34% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
40~504E K i 30.0% 10.5% 5.0% 8.8% 5.0% 3.5% 5.0% 3.5% 10.0% 3.5% 0.0% 10.5%
5044 £ 18.8% 33.3% 9.4% 0.0% 12.5% 0.0% 3.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.1% 33.3%
BEEER
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